Zonin 1821, Prosecco Doc Spumante Special Cuvée, 75c¢l

DENORENAT O ETIT O LI

ITALY
BRUT SPARKLING WINE

The Zonin Prosecco is a delectable and bubbly sparkling wine with a soft
and fruity flavor thal makes it ideal as an aperitif and for the entire meal,
Pertect for Beilini cocktaii! Serve chilled at a temperature of 42-46 °F

GOVERNMENT WARNING: (1) ACCORDING TO THE SURGEON GENERAL, WOMEN
SHOULD NOT DRINK ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES DURING PREGNANCY BECAUSE OF THE
RISCOF BIRTH DERECTS. {2) CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOUIC BEVERAGES IMPARS YOLR
ABAITY TO DRVE A CAR OR OPERATE MACHINERY, AND MAY CAUSE HEALTH PROBLEMS.

PRODUCED BY CASA VINICOLA ZONIN S.PA - GAMBELLARA - ITALIA - PRODUCT OF ITALY
WWW IOTOUSE COM - Werw TOMIDTOSECCD OO N-c 1 % BYVG.

riserva vernice l

The Cotswold Gourmet, Luxury Chocolate Cake, 225g

Chocolate Cake with Gold Star 225g

INOREDIENTS: Suger fiquid whois EQG, merparing {vegetabis oil {peim, rapausad), walsr s,
natural favour), Rctified WHEAY Rour (with calclum cerbonste, iron, niatin and thiaming), shocoiate

chips {10%) (suQer, COCOR mass, Cocan bulter, emuiniter (BOYA [acithin), naturni vanile fsvouring).
humnectant. vegetable glycetine, cocos powde (cocos beans, acidly reguistor: patsagum
carhonute}, glucons syrup (fom WHEATY) (comeing prensrvative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE;.
chocolate icing (19%) (sugar, vegeiabie oll {paim, rapsteed), Fhucone syrup (pressrvalive
SULPHUR DIOXIDE), cocon powdsr, wiler, smulsifer: mong- and digiyserdes of ity acide,

SOYA iscithin, salt, prassrvative: patassiurn sebate, natursl Bavouring). wate, adibie decorstion
{G.6%) (nughr, guCCBe SYrup, non- hyﬂrﬂgmﬂmplﬁm oil, walsr, Rcecie Jum giycedne, mond Ang
digiycarides of fatty acida, xanthen gum, tianium dioxide, on guide, sheiteg), p»rumtﬁw
potessium sorbate, reising tguntt Edﬁﬂ i—iﬁ»{ﬂ nu!-d dult (Tanium diexide, POIBIEUT Bhirtirta ™
t;h:m ron oxiden;}. I RTINS S, B AR
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NUTRITIONAL EHFDWTIOH ?’ER 100g ENERGY 1573 /3T Tusal FAT 'E? Bﬁ

"mumm"q_lm-ﬂ—mn—#iw"“m“'

SATURATES 7 2g CAR ammawa 49 45 SUGARS 27 1; PROTEIN 5 69 SALT G445

-

¥ For lhrgtm iInCRIGINgG Corsaia :Mtinhg grten Hl -
ingredisria in CAPSTAL print. May contan NUTS & B&R’-h . . 26321
ML Store in B 00! dry pisce. Cree apened contumé *
wiirsn 3 deys. . - ..
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Arden’s, Cheddar Cheese Twists, 125g

~ Cheddar cheese puft pastry tw;sts R

- Ingredients: Wheat Flout, BUTTER (Mil) -

. {28%], CHEDDAR CHEESE (Mitk} {10%}; Hrik
" Satt; Skimmed Milk Fﬁﬁder Salt, 'feast,

Barley Malt Flowr, Sugar, " 5
“Allergy Advice Feratie:gens fncmdmg _
cereals eontaining gt u{m n, see ingredients
inbald. - :

Store in & cood dry place.
Best Befare End: see top of pack.

Motritionals  Per 1003 Per Twist
Approx {8g]

Enetyy 2128w} 170k}
R0%kcat §Tkeal

Fat 27.54 2.9
of which saturates  17.5¢ t.4g
' Carbohydrate 50 89 4.9
of which sugars i 0.33
Fibre 3.2 o 83
Protein 1388
R 143

"."HEI‘I’IMI#EQ lapprod,
;:Eﬁus pack containg 14 sevings lop X

" 10 Banner Pask, w;:, . ‘,

%= 280g AL %;x
_«i Steamed Lemon Puddlnﬁ *

: INGREDIENTS: Fortifted whea! lour (vmu'r .- AN
- calcium carbonate, iron, niacn, thiamine), sugsr, iquid - ,
whols BGG, rapesesd oil, water, lemon curd (99%) (sugar, water, .
© glucose syrup, concentrated lamon juice, magarine (fat blend {paim,
paim steanna, coconut oif, rapesesd oil), water, lemon juice), EGG powdor &;‘
. WMEAT starch, modifiad WHEAT starch, geling agent (pactin), sicikan  * ¥7
" temon ofl, acidity regulators (cinic acid, risodium citrate), colours (Nitein, L
curcumin), humectant (vegetabis glycenns), maize starch, WHEY powder -

{MILK), iermon favouring (<1%), preservative (polassium sorbite), raising agents
{d:phosphmt sodium bicarhonates), WHEATY gluten, salt, emuisifiers (propyiens

~+  Qlycol ekters nf!‘my acids, mono- and ciglycerides nfbny acids, pblygryumt Y
;,,. o G e 1t ..y - Ssters of fally acids). - Lt Lt Vv

MRGEﬁ INFORMATION: For allergens, including mm cmtnmng g!utsn.
Lir o g-  Sesingredients in CAPITAL May siso contain SOYA snd NUTS . -
‘ # . NUTRITIONAL IHFORMA'!‘%OR PER WOEANERGY 1723k / 4% 2kcal ;;. ; “”.‘
.., . FAT7.9g SATURATES 1 O%CARBOHY TE 54.4g9 SUGARS 42, 89 il
T IN 4.1g SALT 0.42g .
7t PREPARATION aulneuues lem foi! m sbel, Loosenlid. "4’
TO MICROWAVE: Cock on full power tor 80 seconds (tme based on » a&uw %

outped If dferent reler to manutacturers handbook),
TO STEAM: Piace in & steamer or boil in & saucapan fitled to hall depth of tha

- & pudding with water. Cook lor 20 mirses. Do not bos d'y o

B seawus Once cooked invert basin onto ST
a plate andt aliow to stend for 30 secongs, & @ L
CAUTION: Pudding may be hot. Stors in a cool, dry placs,

-»
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Yorkshire Crisps, Natural Sea Salt, 100g

R

ya Natural Sea Salt
/ ‘
Typical Nutritional Values Ingredients Potatoes,
Per 100g Sunfiower Qil, Sea Sait
Energy 2043k}
488kcal
Fat 23.8¢g
of which saturates 5.4q
Carbohydrate 81.89g
of which sugare 0.3g
Protein 8.5g '
Salt 9 100 grams e

For ailergens see ingredients in

Suitable for vegeterians and gluten free

®
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STOREIN A COOL DRY PLACE

Lindt, Lindor Assorted Swiss Chocolate Truffles, 200g

&0

LINDT & SPRUNGLI

MAITRE CHOCOLATIER SUISSE
DEPUIS 1845 .uuu

€D Milk, extra dark, mllk ”
with hazelnut pieces and -
white chocolate truffles wuth
a smooth melting filling
Ingredients: sugar, vegetable
fat (coconut, palm kernel),
€OCoa butter CoCoa mass,
whole milk pﬂwder lactose
skimmed milk powder,
anhydrous milk fat,
hazelnuts, emulsifier (soya
lecithin), barfey malt extract,
flavourmgs vanilla beans.

May contain other nuts,

Milk chocolate
contains - cocoa solids:
31% min. - milk solids:
20% min.

Extra dark chocolate
contains - cocoa solids:
60% min.

Four Anjels, Double Chocolate Biscuits, 100g

B NGRED] £ s SRR

Wh@atﬂomﬂvheat Flou ,Ca'i’t o (Butter I8

S 11, Niadn Thiamin) S216<. %) (Cocod

v Ml"t) Salt), Chocolate Ch ;ps{?ﬁ 0 4 4
y Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduce 0(0
Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Caster A%

b Sugar, Dark Chocolate (6%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar
3 Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) Natural Vanilla 3

"""'h.":

% Havouring), (ccca Powder, Bakmg Powder 7ok
: E5001| R;ce

¥ Allergens see mgredlentsm Id Prcduced in
; afacu}rythat handles Nutsand Egg e

+ 2 gyl

 Storein a cool dry placeut of direct sunhgh -
| (onsvme immedlately after openlng 2R
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OCOLATE WITH FRUITS
Sy fin

gut!ar. Whole MILK Pmde‘?. Coma
Raising, Non Hydrogenated Sunfiower
Raisins {Cottonseed Oil), BW :
Sunflower O, Emulsifier. SOYA B
mlia Flavuunng - -
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